Version 2.0
OPTICAL FIBER CONNECTORS
SHENZHEN CENTURY MAN COMM.EQUIP CO.,LTD
ADD:Building.B, 5th District, Hong Hua Ling Industrial
Zone, Xi Li Town., Nanshan District, Shenzhen, P. R. China.
PC: 518055
Tel:  +86 755 3396 2288
Fax: +86 755 3396 2299

Waterproof Pigtail Cable
Waterproof Pigtail Cable
Ordering Guide of Patch Cord/Pigtail
NO. Name Type Comments
Patch
cord/pigtail
Multi-core
indoor
duplex
pigtail cable
4-core, 3-ribbon pigtail
6-core,2-ribbon pigtail
12-core ribbon pigtail
6-core bundle pigtail
12-core bundle pigtail
Duplex patch cord
2-core indoor duplex
pigtail cable
4-core indoor duplex
pigtail cable
6-core indoor duplex
pigtail cable
8-core indoor duplex
pigtail cable
12-core indoor duplex
pigtail cable
-1: Adapter type
-2: Fiber mode
-3: Fiber cable type
-4: Fiber cable length
-5: G655 or G652 fiber
-6: Cable diameter
1/UPC-2-6-4-5-KZ
1/APC-2-6-4-5-KZ
1/UPC-2-6-x3-4-5-KZ
1/APC-2-6-x3-4-5-KZ
kevlar
Overview
The Armoured Patch Cord/Pigtail is a new product, which has been specially designed for building-wide
distribution. It provides jumper connections for a range of equipment, and fiber-to-the-desk.
Description
●  Stainless steel armor protects the optical
fibers powerfully and gently.
●  Strong pressure-tension resistance.
●  Crush resistance, bending resistance and
anti-rodent bite.
●  As easy to install as the electrical cable.
●  Fiber core count ranges from 1 to 12 cores,
allowing wider application.
●  Tensile strength>300N, compressive
strength>3000N/100mm.
Flame-resistant
PVC cladding
Note: The armoured patch cord/pigtail with multi-core is divided into 2-core and 4-core. 1 stands for head type; 2 stands for optical
fiber modulus;3 stands for cable form; 4  stands for cable length; 5  stands for fiber type, and 6  stands  for cable diameter.